& KEMPPI

Declaration of Conformity

We Kemppi Oy, as the manufacturer established in the European Union (EU), declare under our sole responsibility
that the product detailed hereafter, complies with the essential health and safety requirements stated in Regulation
(EVU) 2016/425 of the European Parliament and of the Council, and complies also with Directive 2011/65/EU on the
restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment (RoHS) as applicable.

Product name

Alfa e60P

Alfa e60A

Beta e90P

Beta e90A

Beta e90X

Beta e90P SH
Beta e90A SH
Beta e90P SH KIT
Beta e90A SH KIT

Product n:o

9873020
9873021
9873022
9873023
9873024
9873026
9873027
9873028
9873029

The above mentioned products are in conformity with the following standards harmonized in the EU:

EN 166:2001
EN 175:1997

EU type-examinations:
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Kemppi Oy
Kempinkatu 1, PO. BOX 13, 15801 Lahti, Finland
VAT Reg. FI20518261, www.kemppi.com

Designation: high speed particle test "B" 120m/s

DIN CERTCO Gesellschaft fiir Konformitatsbewertung mbH
Address: AlboinstraBe 56, 12103 Berlin

- Module B

- Certificate n:o (Alfa e) C5824KMP/R1
- Certificate n:o (Beta e) C5821KMP/R1
- Certificate n:o (Beta e SH) C5821KMP/R3
Ville Vuori

Chief Executive Officer



& KEMPPI

UK Declaration of Conformity

We Kemppi Oy, as the manufacturer established in the European Union (EU), declare under our sole responsibility
that the product detailed hereafter, complies with the essential health and safety requirements stated in Regulation
(EU) 2016/425 on personal protective equipment as brought into UK law and amended, and complies also with the
Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012, and
with Directive 2011/65/EU.

Product name Product n:o
Alfa e60P 9873020
Alfa e60A 9873021
Beta e90P 9873022
Beta e90A 9873023
Beta e90X 9873024
Beta e90P SH 9873026
Beta e90A SH 9873027
Beta e90P SH KIT 9873028
Beta e90A SH KIT 9873029

The above mentioned products are in conformity with the following designated standards:

EN 166:2001 Designation: high speed particle test "B" 120m/s

EN 175:1997

Type-examinations: TUV Rheinland UK Ltd., Approved body No. 2571
Friars Gate, 1011 Stratford Road, Shirley, Solihull, B90 4BN, UK.
- Module B
- Certificate n:o (Alfa e) C5824KMP/R1

- Certificate n:o (Beta e, Beta e SH) C5821KMP/R3
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Lahti 2.5.2022 Michael Summers
Subsidiary Manager
Kemppi UK
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